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. Spieler

RoBberg, Kai
Gernet, Anna-Lena
Zirkelbach, Robin
Hemmerich, Lukas
Borchert, Yannick
Schmitt, Jonas
Zeilbehr, Fabian
Tichert, Janik
Menninger, Marvin
Dimling, Alexander
Zirkelbach, Tim
Sillmann, Janine
Menninger, Jonathan
Reubelt, Janni
Zwierlein, Thomas
Bauer, Laura
Schilling, Franziska
Messner, Simon
KreB, Cecilie
Reubelt, Christo
Demar, Alexander
Jahns, Chiara
Zehner, Simon

Hildebrand, Katarina

Klub

TSV Stetten
Heustreu/UnterUns/Wiilfershausen
Heustreu/UnterUns/W(ilfershausen
TSV Stetten

TSV Hollstadt
Heustreu/UnterUns/Wiilfershausen
TSV GroBbardorf

TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Hollstadt

TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Hollstadt

TSV Stetten

TSV Hollstadt
Heustreu/UnterUns/Wiilfershausen
Heustreu/UnterUns/W(ilfershausen
TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Stetten
Heustreu/UnterUns/Wiilfershausen
TSV Stetten
Heustreu/UnterUns/Wiilfershausen
TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Stetten

TSV GroBbardorf

TSV Stetten

JG
11.1996
08.1995
08.1995
11.1997
02.1997
04.1997
09.1996
07.1998
04.1996
04.1996
07.1998
07.1999
12.1997
08.1998
06.1996
11.1997
06.1999
09.1998
12.1997
10.1996
10.1997
10.1998
06.1998
12.1999
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376,00
390,00
336,00
343,50
309,00
325,67
334,50
303,67
299,33
288,00
281,00
322,00
239,33
245,00
341,00
329,00
295,50

0,00
317,00
270,00
197,00

0,00
184,00
254,00
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380,50
367,33
334,67
323,00
350,67
322,50
308,00
325,67
321,00
321,00
297,33
256,00
276,67
231,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
290,00
232,00

0,00
283,50
251,00
262,00
209,00
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377,80
373,00
335,20
333,25
329,83
324,40
321,25
314,67
310,17
301,20
289,17
282,40
258,00
241,50
341,00
329,00
295,50
290,00
274,50
270,00
254,67
251,00
236,00
231,50

Best
416
390
358
369
356
343
345
346
346
330
333
353
281
278
344
329
309
290
317
270
291
257
266
254



